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300mH cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen

Heat:4
1 872
Q
2 1250
q
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result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt
Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium
Meet=CB Cad & Scol - BK Cad & Sch
Location=Stade Futurosport, Mouscron - Moeskroen
Date=10/09/2017 Time=17:45:49

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium

20087

Time
Moustie Kato

Chovau Mirte

Dooms Anne-Sofie
Sclavont Ysolde

van Quaethem Naomi
van Eenaeme Hendrikje

van Doorslaer Eline

Time
vandermeulen Alodie
vandekerckhove Nore
Ssauviller Femke
Sautier Noriane
Oliveira Ashley
Martinez Lisa

Gervy Zoe

Time
Hanssens Ilana

Stuer Lotte

Oowusu Beryl

Vaes Fran

Stevens Sara

Dumeez Maite

De Vits Britt

Ketsman Febe

Time
Verhulst Luna
Luyssen Lies]

Sturbaut Lea
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:09:48
02 HCO
03 VAC
02 DEIN
02 CABW
03 DEIN
03 VAC
03 VS
:09:48
03 ATH
02 HAC
02 ACHL
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03 ZWAT
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03 CABW
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02 LYRA
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93
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1545
1226
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van Loock Stien

De Kock Myra

van der Haegen Audrey
vander Beken Amber

Lejon Helene

garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time

1789
1034
1304
791
1920
1023
7

Bex Wwout

Ros Xander

De Winne Emile
Dhont Arne

Lasser Yorben

De Groot Martijn*

Kraeye Tom

garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time

421
1353
1604
85
1251
815
1182

Paquot Benjamin
schokkaert Arnout
Neveux Elias

Hick Romain
Desmet Lukas
Verschuere Tijs

Loiseau Adrien

garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time

813
1509
1684
413
393
308

van De walle MiTan
De wulf Pablo
Foncke Renzo
Ryjoukhine Maxime
Mordue Lucas

Deworme Achille

garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time

1192
570
901

Neuville Pepijn
voilet Killian

van Puyvelde Tuur
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BVAC
ACG
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SPBO
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ACG
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RCG
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DEIN
DAC
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UAC
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USBW
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11

52
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39.
41.

42
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39.
.96
43.
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46.
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42

41.
43.
43.
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42

00
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4 763 Bevan Idris* 03 VMOL 44 .30
5 1363 De Maeyer Suus 03 AVKA 44 .51
6 1225 De Muynck Bram 03 ACME 46.40

400mH sc1 filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :10:37

Heat:1
1 3660 Goossens Zita 00 AVLO 63.96
g 3285 De Waegenaere Line 01 KKS 67.36
g 2557 Bruynzeels Romane 00 CABW 68.68
2 3320 van De Velde Sofie 00 AZW 71.19
5 2253 Kooper Zzoe 01 RFCL 72 .47
6 2484 Piazza Spatazza Katia 01 SER 74.03
7 2997 Denys Noor 01 FLAC 74.61

400mH sc1 filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :10:37

Heat:2
1 3032 Craemers Louise 00 DCLA 67.66
g 3256 Snyers Romy 01 AVT 69.50
g 2379 Bruno Fiona 01 O0SGA 70.44
4 2523 Schaaf cathy 01 LACE 71.52
5 2954 van Gelder Siege 01 OLSE 73.56
6 2741 Mathot Solene 01 CABW 74.53
7 3324 Thijs Femke 01 HAKI 78.38

400mH sc1 filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :10:37

Heat:3

3468 Bornauw Charlotte 01 VAC 69.55
Q
2 3138 Vierendeels Loike 01 LEBB 69.86
q

3150 Caeldries Christine 01 ACW DIS
R168.7
4 3440 Lenssens Julie - 46 01 ACG 72.28
5 3225 vermaelen Anke 00 DCLA 72.29
6 3180 van wWin Jenna 01 ROBA 73.91
7 2256 Hensenne Eva 01 RFCL 75.77

400mH sc1 filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :10:37

Heat:4
1 3350 Cromphout Martha 01 VAC 68.41
g 2341 Henry Eline 00 SER 71.38
3 3019 Deferm Nele 01 AVT 72.08
4 3397 Vanhee Lara 01 FLAC 73.43
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2428 cornez Oriane

2524 Schaaf Alice

3353 Gavel Emma

400mH sc1 garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :10:54

Heat:1
1
Q
2
q
3
q
4
5
6
7
400mH scl
Heat:2
1
Q
2
q
3
q
4
5
6
7
8
400mH scl
Heat:3
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2076 Maggiolini Luca
3008 De Visscher Lorenzo
3604 Pauwels Thomas

2909 Vanpeteghem Seppe
3276 Lootens Maarten
2069 Bertrand Guillaume

3251 Leys Lode

garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :10:54
2196 Mazebo Simon
2788 Lejeune Jens
2112 Riga Hadrien
2854 Doom Elias
2508 Thibaut Baptiste
2321 Papadonikolakis Nikolaos
3247 van Schuylenbergh Dries

2062 Vvanmarsenille Tom

garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :10:54
2096 Lavigne Simon
2822 van Herck Brent
2964 van Breedam Brecht
3085 Haverbeke Dries
3373 Desmet Ruben
2864 Demaiter Yoran
2259 Giaprakis Luka

2799 Noblesse Siebe

400m cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :12:31

Heat:1

o NO -

178 Schoemaker Liefde

1245 Desmet Elisa
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24
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19

30

24
76
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3 992 vanhoorne Morena 02 FLAC 60.59
2 710 Petit Marilou 02 SPA 64.08
5 207 van Oldeneel Garance 02 FCHA 66.32
6 1294 Defloor Eva 02 AVKA 67.08
7 1520 Keersse Silke 02 MACW 67.61

400m cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :12:31

Heat:2
1 868 De Bock Lisa 02 RIEM 60.45
g 166 Vanhamme Caroline 03 JsSMC 60.83
% 1129 De Smet Jenna 02 KAAG 62.80
2 1277 Allegaert Katrijn 03 GRIM 63.02
5 2018 vandommele Yana 03 FLAC 64.47
6 1574 Sabau Evy 02 AVKA 64 .85
7 873 Everdepoel Ine 02 VAC 66.07

400m cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :12:31

Heat:3
1 1426 Denolf Nina 02 VS 61.20
g 931 Schepers Ina 03 AVT 61.92
g 1123 Meeus Marthe 02 ARAC 63.15
4 1135 vandezande Amber 02 LoOI 65.06
5 951 Peeters Jetse 02 DUFF 65.51
6 728 Joye Vicky 02 HUY 65.78
272 Meghlaoui Huc Alicia 02 USBW DNS

400m cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :12:31
Heat:4
1 272 Meghlaoui Huc Alicia 02 USBW 62.80

400m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:41

Heat:1
1 1702 Gayse Brent 02 AVR 52.79
2 654 Ceulemans Vincent 02 AVZK 55.21
3 468 Hubin Vvictor 02 ULA 55.79
4 822 Gerain Jonas 03 ACG 56.34
5 939 De Boever Akke 02 HALE 57.43
6 1068 Haeck Kevin 03 SPBO 57.72
7 70 Devos Oscar 02 ARCH 58.41

400m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:41
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760
804
1147
1371
686
921
859
671
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Horemans Seppe

vergison Arne

Laloux Leon

Leys Jules

Laenens Jef

Thielens Jeroen

Tremerie Joshua

Temmerman Thibaut

400m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:41

Heat:3

cO N oo uvi b~ W N B

204
353
1163
1365
811
1569
81
1059

Rousseau Nicolas
Beyaert Corentin
MaTlumgre Tibo
Berben Jomme

van Goolen Maxim
Feyaerts Gust
Provoost Ethan

Scheerder Niels

400m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:41

Heat:4

400m sc1 filles-meisjes

Heat:1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1
2
3
4
5

1306
685
1610
1506
1687
13
282
1414

3287
2604
3284
2869
3543

Roelants Warre
Bettens Victor
Bruneel Maxime
Bodson Toon
Janssens Ruben
Schoder Justin
Clavie Thomas

De Groote Ferre

series-reeksen Time :11:48
Ponette Helena

Ricour Ophelie

De Mare Hanne

Naamani Sarra

De Krem Kirsten
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DEIN
ATAC
ACME
ACHL
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ULA
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.28
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58.
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04
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52
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23
41
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55
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12
29
52

09
50
27
75
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52
68

80
55
66

24



6 3595
7 3232
400m sc1 filles-meisjes
Heat:2
1 3798
2 3354
3 2415
4 2309
5 3743
6 2435
400m sc1 filles-meisjes
Heat:3
3722
3448
2333
3301

3347

1
2
3
4
5
6 3694

400m sc1 garcons-jongens series-reeksen

Heat:1
3107

3294
3336
2759
2413
3624
2584
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400m sc1 garcons-jongens series-reeksen

Heat:2
2359

2310
3522
3292
3360

1
2
3
4
5
6 2177

400m sc1 garcons-jongens series-reeksen
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Tolpe Maury

Dries Anke

series-reeksen Time :11:48
Camara Lyne

Vereecke Hanna

Daigmont Ophelie

collin Amelie

Laporte Morgan

Pozza zelia

series-reeksen Time :11:48
De Bot Ine

De Rocker Jolein

van den Abeele Laure
Heetesonne Siel

Wyns Sara

colla Alicia

Time :12:07
D'hoedt Severijn

De Neef Milan

Fleurus Yens

Bouwens DyTlan

ATTix Luchino

Rombout Edosa-scott

Arnone Gianni

Time :12:07
Halleux Lionel

Dehout Floran

Vancoetsem Arne

Callewaert Simen

De Schryver Christophe
vervoort Lorin

Time :12:07
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DAMP
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65.
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50.
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Heat:3
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Benziane Ilias
Degand Theo

van Hecke stef
Plasschaert Cobe

De Radigues Francois

Sidali Amir

400m sc1 garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time

Heat:4

1
2
3
4
5
6

3503
2356
2987
3426
3098
3449

Leue Louie
Mathieu Thibaut
Biebaut Sander
van Osselaer Emiel
Malumgre ward

Gielis Joos

:12:07

1500m cad filles-meisjes finale(s) Time :12:22

Heat:1

1
CB/BK1
2

CB/BK2
3
CB/BK3
4

O 00 N o wv

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

960
1333
1246
967
193
1189
773
1115
106
462
966
1140
188
852
876
191
215
1423

vandeghinste Emma
Bicker 3Janne
D'haene Emma
Huysmans Rien
Grandjean Lucie
Vlaeminck Silke
Dom Modi Nadege
Meese Paulien
Delrez Florine
Gossiaux Flavie
Roeymans Kato
Rutten Silke
Kempeners Alexandra
willems Hanne
Steurbaut zarah
Tahay Elise

Smith Sydney

De Clercq Elise
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ATH
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RCAS
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ACHL
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RFCL
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1500m sc1 filles-meisjes finale(s) Time :12:49

Heat:1

1 3212
CB/BK1
2 3499
CB/BK2
3 3411
CB/BK3

3050
5 3260
6 3556
7 3258
8 3571
9 2311
10 3544
11 2251
12 3167
13 3010
14 3185
15 2452

Stevens Nanouk
Triest Febe
verschoren Femke
Huysmans Sofie
Dekeyser Lynn
Nuytten Amber
Temmerman Estelle
van Lent Jana
Brever Chloe
vandenlindenloof Charlott
vandormael Marie
Fagard Pauline
Lemmens Britt
vandenbussche Tine

Rasseneur Camille

3000m sc1 filles-meisjes finale(s) Time :13:05

Heat:1

1 2417
CB/BK1
2965
CB/BK2
2419
CB/BK3
2355
2973
2540
3166
3441
3061

3570

O© 00 N o uvi ~h W N

=
o

Smith Kayla
Bakelants Kaat
weber Ophelie
Doison Lucile
Baeke Emma
Maroye Romane
Mathijs Malejeva
De Knop Laure
Blockx Hannah

vermeiren Maaike

3000m sc1 garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :13:17

Heat:1

1 2772
CB/BK1
2 3127
CB/BK2
3 2989
CB/BK3
4 2161
5 3043

Verheyden Ruben
Thienpondt Stijn
Rasschaert Bjarne
Degey Brice
Vanhuysse Michiel
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22
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31
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26
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9:11.04



200m cad filles-meisjes
wind :

Heat:1

200m cad filles-meisjes
wind :

Heat:2

200m cad filles-meisjes
wind :

Heat:3

200m cad filles-meisjes
wind :

Heat:4
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1
Q

3101
3095
2054
3195
2121
3160

2.1
247

1179
67
1377
189
1303
1022

2.1
131

1551
665
1181
3
391
1443

1.5
856

926
1106
1290
22
103
619

3.0
1078
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van Aken Bo

Debroyer Wwout
Fauconnier Sebastien
van Attenhoven Jef
Lombardo Luca

Hermans Kobe

series-reeksen Time :14:23
Cossez Perrine

Loenders My-Lién

Delcommune Sarah

Demetter Kaat

Geens Sarah

De Schepper Kato

Oost Morgan

series-reeksen Time :14:23
collard Erine

Berings Anissa

Nzukou wakam Callie Lizzi
Seghers Evy

Bruggen Clara

Buis Noa

wouters Mirthe

series-reeksen Time :14:23
De Bie Catherine

Gevers Mein

Smet Emma

van Driessche Xanthe
Matuziak Eva

Flandroit Ornella

Delanghe Emma

series-reeksen Time :14:23

Heyvaert Luca
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200m sc1 filles-meisjes
wind :

Heat:1

200m sc1 filles-meisjes
wind :

Heat:2

200m sc1 filles-meisjes

Heat:3
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wind

1544
1746
482
551
1693

2.7
2538

3639
3148
2365
3205
3198
3802

2.4
3559

3151
3237
2675
3348
3685
3748
3874

: 4.6
2829

3006
2442
3690
3496
3280
2880
2789
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van snick Anais
Claes Noa
Jehaes Marine
0 Shea Chloe

van Den Broek Truus

series-reeksen Time :14:42
Ferauge Lucie

Vvincke Rani

van Der Vreken Lotte
Chavepeyer Cloe

Groenen Suzanne

Dozinel Lynn

Pierre - Van Doorsselaere

series-reeksen Time :14:42
Vannerom Fe

van Laere Lieselotte
Goossens Justine

Tshimala Sarah Daisy

Kegels Margot

Janssens Kyra

Benamor Leila

Petrella Alessia

series-reeksen Time :14:42
Thiry Nora
Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe
Fickers Elene

Grossard Britt

vandervelden Lotte

Algoet Britt

Sambare Nabilatou

Mortant Andrea

80mH cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :15:01

Heat:1

wind

: 4.6
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80mH cad filles-meisjes

Heat:2

80mH cad filles-meisjes
wind :

Heat:3

80mH cad filles-meisjes
wind :

Heat:4

~N (o)) (9] E wo Na = ~N (@] (9] o wo NOo = ~N (e)] (9] E w NO =

[o0] ~N (@] (9] o wo NO =

wind

1015
505
1485
959
1955
1386
950

1 3.2
493

1542
1143
1478
1683
233
872

3.2
1481

1075
1592
4219
1685
583

1754

2.3
1765

223

289

1918
1258
1170
1252
1117

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

Lodewijckx Britte
Noel Lucie

Marien Svelte

De Haes Elle
wauters Emma

De Kock Myra

Peeters Marlies

series-reeksen Time
Ndjip Nyemeck Yanla
van den Brande Laura
van Parys Louise
Timmerman Yera
Reweghs Stefka
cornez Marine

Verhulst Luna

series-reeksen Time
De Naeyer Marie

van Renterghem zara
owusu Beryl

Dossou Claire Esther
vandenbroucke Noor
Dereux Emmy

De Vits Britt

series-reeksen Time
Udechukwu Hilary
Talotti Lola
Urbanczyk Tanais
Oliveira Ashley
vandoorne Julie
Hermans Britt
Sautier Noriane

Boeynaems Florence

Page 12

:15:01

:15:01

:15:01

02
02
03
03
03
02
02

02
03
03
03
03
03
02

03
02
03
02
02
03
03

03
03
02
03
02
02
03
03

AVT

CRAC
LYRA
DUFF
DAC

BVAC
DUFF

RCB
AVKA
DEIN
ALVA
DAC
USBW

VAC

ACG
KAAG
RCG
CABW
DAC
JsMC
OEH

KAPE
MOHA
MOHA
ZWAT
AZW

ATLA
AZW

ZWAT

11.
12.
12.
12.
.80
.86
14.

12
12

11.

12

12

12
12
12
12
12

12
12

12

50
38
53
77

17

76

.05
12.

75

.94
13.
13.
13.

17
20
23

.04
.26
.88
.96
.97
13.
13.

02
11

.08
.22
12.
.80
13.
13.
13.
13.

71

07
09
12
13



result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

80mH cad filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :15:01

Heat:5
1
q
2
3
4
5
6
7
100mH scl
Heat:1
1
Q
2
q
3
q
4
5
6
7
100mH scl
Heat:2
1
Q
2
3
4
5
6
100mH scl
Heat:3

o Wi A O wanNnNO R

wind :

1331
171
312
965
367
1200
924
351

2.1

van Linden Dani
Sturbaut Lea
Bekisz Alexandra
sauviller Femke
Servaye Salome

De Foer Marit

van Mengsel Femke

Lengele Emma

filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :15:21

wind :

2977
3238
2310
3270
3285
2954
2798

2.8

Beck Lynn
Bruynseels Nathalie
violle Chloe
Vlieghe 3Julie

De Waegenaere Line
van Gelder Siege

Schepens Elise

filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :15:21

wind :

3659
2557
3249
3348
3315
2428

3.3

Agwazie Angel
Bruynzeels Romane
vanden Bosch Amber
Kegels Margot
Jacobs Katleen

cornez Oriane

filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :15:21

wind

;3.

2662
3452
2380
3217
2486
2493

2

Masson Ilona
Coquyt Justine
Depinois Eline
De Clercq Alix
Delacre Florence

wilkin Heloise

100mH sc1 filles-meisjes series-reeksen Time :15:21

Heat:4

wind :

2.

7

Page 13

02
02
02
02
02
03
02
02

01
00
00
01
01
01
01

01
00
01
01
01
00

01
00
00
00
01
00

OLSE
JsMC
HF
ACHL
FCHA
ACW
ACHL
CABW

KAPE
AVKA
HERV
AZW
KKS
OLSE

SER

AVLO
CABW
ZWAT
VAC

ATLA
USBW

FCHA
RCG
OSGA
KAAG
DS

SMAC

12.04
12.84
12.98
13.11
13.23
13.51
13.57
DNF

14.40
14.78
14.91
15.60
15.74
17.74
17.92

13.89
15.08
15.33
16.17
16.54
17.47

14.10
14.55
15.29
15.48
15.65
17.11



1 3707
Q

2 2590
q

3 3744
YC

4 3468
5 3511
6 3741

100m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen

wind : 3.1
1798

266
1628
1926
156
1304
1365

Heat:1

~N o v hOo waonNO B

100m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen

wind : 3.4
133

1560
299
1465
1913
439
7

Heat:2

~N (o)) (9] E wo Na =

100m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen

wind : 3.2
774

1089
750
673
166
798
85

Heat:3

~N S v o wo NOo =

100m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen

wind : 0.6
1 1736

Heat:4

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

Bracke J3i11

Lopez Castellanos Fiona

vanbellingen Dadjika
Bornauw Charlotte
De Winter Freya

Baert Amber

Time
Steegmans Yarne
Rasson Baptiste

Cneut Michiel

van Der Bijl Thomas
Tharin Benjamin

De Winne Emile

Berben Jomme

Time
Bachul stefan

Moreau Bjarne
CcolTlignon 3Jules
vermeiren Jarne
Janssenswillen Stijn
Emmerechts Robin

Kraeye Tom

Time
Bex Ferhan

van Peel Jarne
Huysmans Timber

van Herreweghe Thomas
Thiry Lillian

van Parys Jonas

Hick Romain

Time
Baele Jarne

Page 14

:15:49

:15:49

:15:49

:15:49

01
00
01
01
00
01

02
02
02
02
02
03
03

02
02
03
02
03
02
02

03
02
03
02
02
02
02

02

RCG
CABW
ACHL
VAC
VITA
ASVO

ADD
JsSMC
AVR
MAC
JsSMC
ACG

AVKA

CRAC
RIEM
WACO
LYRA
SGOL
RESC
USTA

LOOI
ACHL
GRIM
RIEM
OSGA
DEIN

HERV

ACME

13.
14.
15.
15.
15.
17.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

12

11.
11.
11.
11.
.05
.12
.47

12
12
12

11.
11.
11.

12
12
12

11.

99
79
47
56
87
19

52
72
89
89
89

.20
12.

36

52
74
93
97

61
87
92

.07
.14
.16
12.

39

91



result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

2 790 Botterman Emiel 02 DEIN 12.07
3 1444 Degreve Milan 02 OEH 12.12
4 236 Tack Arnaud 03 UAC 12.14
5 753 Moortgat Abel 03 GRIM 12.33
6 1359 Bevers Yoshi 02 BVAC 12.44
621 Issaoui Atef 02 DS DIS

R162.6

100m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :15:49

Heat:5 wind : 1.7
1 141 Lifrange Olivier 03 ws 11.97
2 1554 Broeckx Xander 02 ATAC 12.01
3 241 Florkin Thomas 03 FCHA 12.07
4 489 Brichet Gautier 02 MOHA 12.09
5 1347 van Mulders Jarno 02 LEBB 12.18
6 493 Stenier Gael 02 CABW 12.31
7 5 Bovy Arthur 02 RFCL 12.53

100m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :15:49

Heat:6 wind : 1.4
1 1186 Janssen Kobe 02 ATAC 12.07
2 515 Farese Florian 03 ws 12.10
3 1606 Simar Matthieu 02 DAC 12.18
4 988 De Grande Timo 02 SPBO 12.22
5 695 vandamme Zeno 03 STAX 12.23
6 59 Dehareng Antoine 02 DAMP 12.23

100m sc1 garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :16:09

Heat:1 wind
1 2327 Kasmi Amine 00 RESC 10.92
g 3311 Vergaelen Dries 00 RCG 11.10
% 2547 Pinter Arthur 01 CABW 11.14
2 3368 van Belleghem Lander 00 DCLA 11.60
5 2966 Fostier Daan 00 SPBO 11.60
6 2387 collignon Louis 01 MOHA 11.87
7 3133 De Ro Emiel 00 KKS 11.97

100m sc1 garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :16:09

Heat:2 wind : 1.7
1 3086 Belien wolf 01 STAX 11.04
Q
2 2835 Torfs Kwinten 01 ACHL 11.27
q

Page 15



result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

3 2128 GhisTain Sebastien

4 2460 Giunta Gianni

5 2068 Stevens Antoine

6 2513 Yoma Gedeon

7 3362 Lehaen Dries
100m scl1 garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :16:09
Heat:3 wind : 1.6

1 3599 Saerens Maarten

g 2183 Davies Matthieu

g 3316 van Gestel Matthias

4 2851 van Aerde Joren

5 2423 Chiroux Gaetan

6 2962 van Hemelrijk Thomas

7 3040 vander Steene Joppe

8 2343 Mijle Loic
100m sc1 garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :16:09

wind : 1.1
3304

1

g 2389
3 2786
4 2296
5

6

7

8

Heat:4

2429
2225
3039
2226
800m cad filles-meisjes
Heat:1
1 1413
2 1131
3 983
4 1652
5 1441
6 853

800m cad filles-meisjes

Heat:2
1 1300
CB/BK1

Glorie Tristan

Piengeon Hadrien
Depickere Tim

Pereira Portela Thimothy
Guerez Melvin

Dujardin Quentin
vandenbroucke Henri

bujardin Louis

finale(s) Time :16:16
Marien Manon

Serre Sofie

vanhecke Mien

Verheyen Sofie
Verhaegen Lissa

willems Lotte

finale(s) Time :16:16

Bilo Marie

Page 16

00
00
00
01
01

00
00
01
01
01
00
00
00

00
00
00
01
01
00
01
00

03
03
03
02
03
03

03

SMAC
CABW
Csby
RESC
RCT

HAKT
OSGA
ACHL
KAAG
USBW
SPBO
AZW

UAC

MACW
CABW
FLAC
SER
RCB
USTA
AZW
USTA

HULS
LOOI
AVR

BONH
LYRA

LAT

ASVO

11.
11.
11.
11.

12

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

12
12

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

12

N NN N N NN

32
41
42
79
.07

21
30
45
69
70
75
.09
.26

11
35
438
76
82
87
89
.07

:25.
:28.
:29.
:30.
:31.
:33.

:21.

82
56
90
64
69
02

37



2 1508
CB/BK2

3 1164
CB/BK3

4 1169
5 69

6 164
7 1188
8 530

800m sc1 filles-meisjes
Heat:1

1 2387
2 2262
3 3015
4 2350
5 3192
6 3220
7 3331
8 3190
3528

800m sc1 filles-meisjes
Heat:?2

3067
CB/BK1
2 3259
CB/BK2
3 2339
CB/BK3

3303
5 2335
6 3168
7 3569
8 2301
9 2453

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

Ghijselings Syrah

van Laethem Charlotte
Nijssen Annelies
Delcommune Lea

Mve Obiang Mia

valck Yara

Baijot Juliette

finale(s) Time :16:44
Guillick Juliette

Hock Coline

Sleurs Ellen

MouTlin Marine

Mebis Lina

Houben Anouck

vaes Jenthe

vandooren Drea

Stuyck Laura

finale(s) Time :16:44
Goossens Lore

Versyck Leontine
Thomas Juliette
Depoppe Bronty

De Meulemeester Nadege
Alenteyns Lore

Lahey Leonie

Ligot Marie

Lehaen Claire

100mH sc1 filles-meisjes finale Time :16:48

Heat:1 wind : 1.5
1 3659
CB/BK1
2 2662
CB/BK?2
3 3707
CB/BK3
4 3452
5 2590

Agwazie Angel
Masson Ilona
Bracke Ji11
Coquyt Justine

Lopez Castellanos Fiona
Page 17

02
02
02
02
03
02
02

01
01
01
00
01
00
01
00
01

01
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
01

01
01
01
00
00

KAAG
HCO
ATLA
HUY
OCAN
RCG
USTA

WACO
FCHA
AVT

BBS

ATLA
DCLA
GEEL
ATLA

LEBB

AVR

HAC

DAMP
ASVO
CABW
LOOI
VOLH
ARCH
RFCL

AVLO
FCHA
RCG
RCG

CABW

122
123.
:25.
:25.
:30.
132
:33.

N N N NN NN NN

123.
124.
:25.
:26.
:26.
:30.
:31.
:35.

N NN N N NN N NN

DNF

:19.
:19.
:20.
:20.
:21.
:21.
:21.
123.
:25.

N N N N N NN NN NN

13.80
13.97
14.16
14.46
14.85

.27

64
37
92
86

.20

50

28
86
13
29
54
52
23
92

59
61
13
65
38
57
90
83
40



result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

6 3238 Bruynseels Nathalie 00 AVKA 14.88
7 2310 violle chloe 00 HERV 14.90
2977 Beck Lynn 01 KAPE DNF

80mH cad filles-meisjes finale Time :16:54

Heat:1 wind : 2.0
1 1015 Lodewijckx Britte 02 AVT 11.37
CB/BK1
2 493 Ndjip Nyemeck Yanla 02 RCB 11.46
CB/BK?2
3 1331 van Linden Dani 02 OLSE 11.86
CB/BK3
4 1542 van den Brande Laura 03 AVKA 11.91
5 223 Talotti Lola 03 MOHA 11.95
6 1481 De Naeyer Marie 03 ACG 11.96
7 1765 Udechukwu Hilary 03 KAPE 11.98
8 1075 van Renterghem zara 02 KAAG 12.25

100m cad garcons-jongens finale Time :17:02

Heat:1 wind : 3.1
1 1798 Steegmans Yarne 02 ADD 11.47
CB/BK1
2 774 Bex Ferhan 03 LOOI 11.56
CB/BK2
3 133 Bachul stefan 02 CRAC 11.58
CB/BK3
4 1560 Moreau Bjarne 02 RIEM 11.74
5 266 Rasson Baptiste 02 JsMcC 11.75
6 1926 van Der Bijl Thomas 02 MAC 11.80
7 1089 van Peel Jarne 02 ACHL 11.83
8 1628 Cneut Michiel 02 AVR 11.95

100m sc1 garcons-jongens finale Time :17:03

Heat:1 wind : 3.2
1 2327 Kasmi Amine 00 RESC 10.80
CB/BKl
2 3086 Belien wolf 01 STAX 10.93
CB/BKZ
3 3599 Saerens Maarten 00 HAKI 10.98
CB/BK3
4 3311 Vergaelen Dries 00 RCG 11.03
5 2183 Davies Matthieu 00 OSGA 11.05
6 3304 Glorie Tristan 00 MACW 11.08
7 2835 Torfs Kwinten 01 ACHL 11.13
8 2547 Pinter Arthur 01 CABW 11.14

200m cad filles-meisjes finale Time :17:11
Heat:1 wind : 2.0
1 247 cossez Perrine 02 USTA 25.10

Page 18



CB/BK1
2
CB/BK2
3
CB/BK3

o N O v

200m sc1 filles-meisjes

Heat:1 wind :
%B/BKl
gB/BKZ
gB/BK3
4
5
6
7
8

856
1078
131
1544
482
1551
1746

2.1
2538

3559
3151
2829
3006
3639
2442
3690

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

De Bie Catherine
Heyvaert Luca
collard Erine
van Snick Anais
Jehaes Marine
Berings Anissa

Claes Noa

finale Time :17:16
Ferauge Lucie

Vannerom Fe

van Laere Lieselotte
Thiry Nora
Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe
vincke Rani

Fickers Elene

Grossard Britt

disque-discus scl filles-meisjes Time :11:46

Heat:1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

3358
3033
3384
3432
3189
3573
3646
3293
3572
3157
2386
3273
3129
3531

Savelkouls Mila
Defrere Elena

van Der Borght Myrthe
Beelaert Annelien
Daniels Liene
Naudts Anke
Deputter Celien
Peeters Laura

van Puyvelde Jana
Daems Lotte
Dendal Clothilde
Herremans Britney
Heyvaert Lotte

Ghoos 3Jorie

poids-kogel cad filles-meisjes Time :11:46

Heat:1

Page 19

02
02
03
02
03
02
03

00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00

00
01
01
00
01
01
01
00
01
00
01
00
01
01

ACBR
LEBB
ARCH
ASVO
WACO
ADD

VMOL

CABW
DEIN
ACW
SER
ACHL
HAC
LACE
AVT

ATLA
DCLA
VS

VS

ATLA
VOLH
MACW
AVKA
VOLH
ZWAT
OSGA
ACHL
LEBB

LOOI

25.
25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
26.

23.
24,
24,
24,
24,
24,
24,
25.

41.
39.
39.
34.
34.
33.
.24
30.
30.
27.
25.
25.
25.
24,

32

50
69
79
19
33
46
64

62
25
42
70
73
81
93
68

32
98
12
47
43
09

93
21
54
90
23
04
21



cO N oo uvi b~ W N B

1670
1069
1693
1125
1697
988
924
79

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

Liefooghe Jo-Anne
vanpeteghem Lobke

van Den Broek Truus
Rens Britt

van Hoyweghen Sara
van Der Eecken Marthe
van Mengsel Femke

Jemine Cecile

hauteur-hoog cad filles-meisjes Time :12:41

Heat:1

perche-polsstok

Heat:1

© o oo o + Hp W N

© 00 N o uvi h~h W N

1542
1168
1166
505
1219
47
1037
1213
354
508
1902
1720
918
21

cad garcons-jongens Time :12:45

1823
778
52
1079
734
997
1590
77
1835

van den Brande Laura
Swennen Margo
CiciTia Rune

Noel Lucie

van De Vorst Nathalie
Braux Lise

Daems Silke
Bruynseels Isabelle
Lane Julie

Golfa SAMBAY Clara
Ligneel Yorunn
Berens Britt
Clopterop Lisa

Delos Zoe

vanlangenaker Jules
Torfs Robbe
Barthelemy Hugo
Lemey Tiemen
Hauttekeete Jente
Herbots Casper
Evrard Benjamin
Straet Pierre

De Bruycker Maarten

Page 20

03
02
02
02
03
03
02
02

03
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
02
03
02
03
02

02
03
02
02
02
02
02
03
02

AVKA
ACME
ATAC
WIBO
VOLH
DEIN
ACHL
HERV

AVKA
ATLA
ATLA
CRAC
AVKA
DAMP
ABES
AVKA
CSby
RESC
HAC

ACG

RCG

CSDbYy

RCT
ACHL
MOHA
AZW
KAAG
STAX
AVLO
HERV
OEH

12

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
10.

9.

R = = T = = T = T = =

NM

NM

NM

NM

w w w w w w w A~ b

.20
86
66
36
08
01
91
45

.66
.60
.55
.50
.50
.50
.50
.45
.45

.20
.15
.90
.75
.60
.60
.40
.30
.20



10
11
12
13

40
1288
209
1044

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

Reip Martin
De Smedt Rens
Descamps Lucas

Misplon Jef

disque-discus cad filles-meisjes Time :12:48

Heat:1

poids-kogel scil

Heat:1

Tongeur-ver cad

Heat:1
+4.5
+2.7

1

O© 00 N o uvi A~ W N

-
R O

12

470
995
1670
1298
1543
804
1916
988
907
1069
1836
1117

Sclavont Lastinie
van Campe Liesbeth
Liefooghe Jo-Anne
Le Clerq Chiara
vandewalle Febe
Soudan ITona
Zizzari Lotte

van Der Eecken Marthe
Dieryck Birgit
vanpeteghem Lobke
van Hyfte Amber

Boeynaems Florence

filles-meisjes Time :14:28

3384
3489
3033
3358
3293
3157
3189
2386
2385
3573
3564

van Der Borght Myrthe
Maluta Dani

Defrere Elena
savelkouls Mila
Peeters Laura

Daems Lotte

Daniels Liene

Dendal Clothilde
Neirynck Kathleen
Naudts Anke

Gevaert Kato

filles-meisjes Time :14:53

1431
5.13m
363
5.06m
312

Caers Amelie

1.6

vandermeulen Alodie
1.8

Bekisz Alexandra

Page 21

03
02
03
02

02
02
03
02
03
02
03
03
02
02
02
03

01
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
01
01
01

02
03
02

HF
ATAC
USBW
RCG

CABW
KAAG
AVKA
DUFF
ASVO
MOHA
ATLA
DEIN
FLAC
ACME
RIEM

ZWAT

VS
OEH
DCLA
ATLA
AVKA
ZWAT
ATLA
OSGA
OSGA
VOLH
ROBA

LYRA
ATH

HF

3.20

3.10

3.10

3.10

32.
30.
30.
28.
28.
25.
25.
24,
23.
23.
23.
21.

16.
15.
14.
14.
13.
.66
.05
11.
11.
11.
10.

12
12

36
51
25
52
10
70
37
04
75
63
36
86

10
08
54
32
18

75
38
02
78

5.34
5.27
5.24



+4.
+2.
+3.
+3.
+3.
+3.
+2.
+2.
+2.
+2.
+3.
+3.
+4.
1

+2

N N OO0 O BB O A O O W 00 W w

O 00 N O v b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

5.05m
5
4.96m
47
4.83m
1605
4.96m
1394
5.02m
351
0.00m
1233
4.95m
1426

1219
0.00m
1697
0.00m
389
4.54m
1105
4.62m
506
4.38m
990
0.00m

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

1.7

Gilson Lucie

1.9

Braux Lise

1.9

Baramoto Anne-dominique
1.9

Diels Esther

Lénge1e Emma
0.0

Véndekerckhove Nore
1.7
Denolf Nina

van De Vorst Nathalie
0.0

van Hoyweghen Sara
0.0

Poot Elise

1.8

De Block Veerle

1.6

Mbo Ngala Makanda Sephora
1.2

van Quaethem Naomi

0.0

javelot-speer scl filles-meisjes Time :15:12

Heat:1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

3878
3777
2385
2426
3617
2351
3697
3432
3180
3188
3174
3277
3051

Telemans Ann
Massignani Beau
Neirynck Kathleen
Evans Cassandre
Vlummens Jennifer
Huque Emilie
Huybrechts Julie
Beelaert Annelien
van wWin Jenna

De Blander Laura
van De Sande Amelie
Verstraete Fleur

Bevan Martha*

hauteur-hoog scl filles-meisjes Time :15:38

Heat:1

1

2
3
4
5

3660
2328
2559
3089
3301

Goossens Zita
Nenin Eline
Pardoms Emilie
Cham Ccamille

Heetesonne Siel
Page 22

03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
02
03

00
01
01
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
01

00
00
00
01
01

RFCL
DAMP
MAC
ACHL
CABW
HAC
VS
AVKA
VOLH
USTA
ACW
IAAC

DEIN

AVT
AVT
OSGA
HUY
ROBA
Csby
ACHL
VS
ROBA
STAX
OB
RCG
VMOL

AVLO
SMAC
CABW
AVR

AVLO

L . T - R ¥, BV, RV, BV, B V|

45.
40.
39.
39.
37.
36.
34.

32

31.
30.
30.
30.
28.

1.
1.
1.
1.
1.

.23
.13
.12
.07
.01
.98
.97
.92
.92
.76
.68
.45
.28

91
84
79
24
62
54
66
.18
50
96
45
11
20

72
66
66
55
50



perche-polsstok
Heat:1

Tongeur-ver scil
Heat:1

.2
+0.

+2

+0.
+2.
+1.
+3.
+3.
+3.

w U1 N 0 00 NN

O 0 0 0 N wuvn

13

@)

O© 00 N O uvi A<wWw N

=
o

11
12
13
13

O© 00 N o uvi ~h W N

2304
2423
2994
2881
3321
3511
3072
3426

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

Sampson Amandine
Collin victoria
vandervelden Marie
Kizito Prisca

Maes Faith

De Winter Freya
Segers Marie

Claeys Ellen

scl garcons-jongens Time :16:25

3342
2174
2462
2213
3563
2318
2760
3073
2844
3084
3038
3115
2242
2930

Pauwelyn Nils
Hutlet Gaetan
Jacquemin Julien
Robert Gilles
Oliva Federico
Nutte Matthias
Menten Elia
Sprangers Liam
Ingelaere Jarni
vander Avert Jonas
Nuyttens Timo
Degreve Rowan
Spigeleer Loic

Iterbeke Lander

filles-meisjes Time :16:43

3412
5.44m
3146

2426

3323
4.94m
3351

3069
5.07m
3785
5.21m
3011
5.18m
3320

Steenmans Jitse
1.5 ]
Beernaert Maite
Evans Cassandre
De Naeyer Janie
1.0

willems Eve
vanhalst Sara
Ameys Febe

2.0 ]
Vanhaenrode Amelien

2.0
van De Velde Sofie

Page 23

01
00
00
01
00
00
01
00

00
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
00
00
01
00
01
00

00
01
01
01
00
01
00
00
00

HUY

MOHA
SACN
RESC
AVMO
VITA
DEIN

AZW

FLAC
DAMP
FCHA
HF
AVT
DS
OLSE
KAAG
DEIN
KAPE
AZW
OEH
USBW
ACW

LYRA
HAC
HUY
HAKT
VAC
DEIN
OEH
AVT

AZW

R R R R R R R R

w w w w w w s~ b bSdA DS~ DdD S~ Dd

vi oo U1 U1l U1 U1l U1 U1 U

.50
.50
.45
.45
.45
.45
.45
.45

.30
.25
.20
.20
.20
.15
.10
.00
.90
.80
.80
.80
.60
.60

.61
.61
.48
.37
.36
.32
.25
.24
.16



+2.
+2.
+1.
+3.
+0.
+2.
+1.

9
0
1
2
2
4

8

10
11
12
13
14
15

0.00m
3564

2370

3743
4.86m
2831

3046
0.00m
2361

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt
0.0

Gevaert Kato 01
Bodart Ombeline 00
Laporte Morgan 00
1.9

Dheur Geraldine 00
Geerts Sien 01
0.0

Reip Thelma 01

javelot-speer cad filles-meisjes Time :16:18

Heat:1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

41
938

1323
1125
921

1019
1485
1345
1509
886

Iven Kayla 02
verlinden Mitu 02
Huvenne Lotte 03
Rens Britt 02
Servaes Laura 02
Vaes Kyana 03
Marien Svelte 03
Boyen Freya 02
Lagast Ester 02
van Petegem Rania 02

triple saut-hinkstap cad filles-meisjes Time :17:46

Heat:1
+3.
+2.
+0.
+1.
+3.
+1.
+1.
+1.

3

= A~ U1 00O O o

9

O N O uvi A~ W N

100mH cad

Heat:1

(9] E wo NO -

1037
10.84m
1767
10.50m
1462

930
961
10.29m
895
1313

907

Daems Silke 02
1.0

vansimpsen Mirthe 03
2.0

corstjens Marie 03
Metten Helena 03
Yamba Laila 03
1.4

Praet Justine 02
De Lille Marie 02
Dieryck Birgit 02

garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :10:13
wind : 2.4

1789
778
34
92
1483

Bex Wout 02
Torfs Robbe 03
Deguelle Antonin 02
Andre Matys 02
van Houts Jarne 02

Page 24

ROBA
BBS

AVZK
IAAC
DUFF

HF

RESC
AVT

ACP

WIBO
RCG

LOOI
LYRA
TACT
KAAG
ACME

ABES
AVT
AVT
AVT
VMOL
STAX
STAX

FLAC

LOOI
ACHL
SMAC
DS

VOLH

39.
35.
34.
33.
33.
32.
32.
31.
30.
28.

11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

9.
9.

13
14
14
15
15

.05
.02
.87
.86
.84
.82

31
57
75
62
33
57
54
55
72
49

07
55
52
42
37
02
85

51

.54
.44
.76
.43
.58



1367
428

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

van Iseghem Lukas

Malice Noah

100mH cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time

Heat:2
1
Q
2
q
3
q
4
5
6
7
100mH cad
Heat:3
1
Q
2
q
3
q
4
5
6
7
8
110mH scl
Heat:1
1
Q
2
q
3
4
5
6
110mH scl
Heat:2

(9, ] O WO NOR

wind :

94
1034
570
1606
82
1059
1363

3.4

Lohoues Nathan

Ros Xander

voilet Killian

Simar Matthieu

Lemaire william

Scheerder Niels

De Maeyer Suus

garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time

wind :

734
1426
1609
131
1377
959
36
707

3.

5

Hauttekeete Jente

Degryse Iben

Serre Ruben

Barbeaux Simon

Dierckxsens Emiel

Callaerts Jasper

Dartois Thibaud

Lembrechts Ruben

garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time

wind

1 4,

2260
3225
2213
2907
2477
2224

3

Carmoy Thomas

Deschepper Yoran

Robert Gilles

Gilson Piotr

Brulet Vincent

Claes Melvyn

garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time

wind : 4.1
2558

2195
3073
3435
2189

vancauwemberghe Nolan

Chapaux Antoine

Sprangers Liam

De Neys Maxime

Defosse Arno

Page 25

:10:13

:10:13

:10:12

:10:12

02
03

02
02
02
02
02
03
03

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

00
00
00
01
00
01

00
01
01
01
00

KKS
ATH

CRAC
AVLO
USBW
DAC

HERV
AVKA

AVKA

KAAG
AVR
DAC
RCAS
RCG
WIBO
SMAC
ACHL

CRAC
MACW
HF
ACME
WS

USTA

MOHA
ATH
KAAG
OEH
OSGA

16.
17.

14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
16.
16.

14.
14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
16.
17.

13.
14.
15.
16.
16.
17.

14.
14.
15.
16.
16.

22
26

16
58
75
45
61
39
61

10
46
54
97
65
92
90
78

99
75
69
18
20
36

16
73
27
09
26



6 2192

110mH_scl garcons-jongens series-reeksen

Heat:3 wind

1 3071
Q

2 3085
q

3 3244
q

4 2964
5 3092
6 2249

100m cad filles-meisjes
Heat:1 wind : 3.3
493
1478
1481
243
1356
926

1179

~N (@] (%] E w NO =

100m cad filles-meisjes
Heat:2 wind : 3.0
247
1181
1605
1377
1290
391

1022

~N ()} (%] o w NO =

100m cad filles-meisjes

Heat:3 wind : 3.9

1 856

q

2 1015

q

3 482

4 1075

5 2021

6 1105

100m cad filles-meisjes

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

Debacker Maxime

De Backer Bryan
Haverbeke Dries
Daniels Bart

van Breedam Brecht
Hofkens Siemen

Moors Mathias

series-reeksen Time
Ndjip Nyemeck Yanla
Timmerman Yera

De Naeyer Marie
Toussaint Lea
Uytterhoeven Lisa
Gevers Mein

Loenders My-Lién

series-reeksen Time
cossez Perrine

Seghers Evy

Time :10:12

:10:47

:10:47

Baramoto Anne-dominique

Demetter Kaat
van Driessche Xanthe
Buis Noa

Oost Morgan

series-reeksen Time
De Bie Catherine
Lodewijckx Britte
Jehaes Marine

van Renterghem zara
Kadiamba Anouchka

De Block Veerle

series-reeksen Time
Page 26

:10:47

:10:47

01

00
00
01
00
01
01

02
03
03
03
02
03
03

02
03
02
02
03
03
02

02
02
03
02
02
03

OSGA

AVLO
STAX
ATAC
ROBA
HAKT

HERV

RCB
ALVA
ACG
RFCL
VAC
ACHL
OEH

USTA
OEH
MAC
ASVO
KAAG
FCHA

AVZK

ACBR
AVT
WACO
KAAG
ACW
ACW

18.

14.
14.
15.
15.
16.
16.

12

12.

12
12

12.
.66
13.
13.
13.
13.

12

11

42
66
28
60
56
79

.46
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

06
20
21
39
40
58

37

.93
.99
13.
13.
13.
13.

01
20
26
50

53

02
05
07
34



~N (o)} (9] o wo NO = oo ~N (e)] (9] E wo NO = ~N (o)} (9] o wo NO =

~N (@] (Va1 E wo NO -

: 3.6

1078
1765
488
3
1143
551
1106

100m cad filles-meisjes
i 3.2

131
1283
223
166
1746
895
189
103

100m scl fi11es—mei§jgs

2538
3323
2977
3146
3006
3280
3744

100m sc1 filles-meisjes
2.5

2829
3639
3707
2365
3452
3378
3205

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

Heyvaert Luca
Udechukwu Hilary
Kante Abia
Bruggen Clara
van Parys Louise
0 Shea Chloe

Smet Emma

series-reeksen Time :10:47
collard Erine

Moustie Kato

Talotti Lola

vanhamme Caroline

Claes Noa

Praet Justine

Geens Sarah

Flandroit Ornella

series-reeksen Time :11:26
Ferauge Lucie

De Naeyer Janie

Beck Lynn

Beernaert Maite
Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe
Algoet Britt

vanbellingen Dadjika

series-reeksen Time :11:26
Thiry Nora

vincke Rani

Bracke JiT11

Chavepeyer Cloe

coquyt Justine

Decuypere Floor

Groenen Suzanne

Page 27

02
03
03
03
03
03
02

03
02
03
03
03
02
02
03

00
01
01
01
00
01
01

00
00
01
01
00
00
01

LEBB
KAPE
ULA

RFCL
DEIN
USBW

ACW

ARCH
HCO
MOHA
JsMcC
VMOL
STAX
CABW
DS

CABW
HAKT
KAPE
HAC
ACHL
HCO

ACHL

SER
HAC
RCG
ACLO
RCG
AVR
ATLA

12.

12
12

12
12
12

11.

12
12
12

12

12
12
12

12

76

.92
.97
13.
13.
13.
13.

11
40
51
54

.63
.64
.93
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

03
17
29
33
34

87

.26
.44
.45
12.

56

.82
13.

28

.01
.16
.41
12.
91
13.
13.

59

11
14



100m sc1 filles-meisjes

Heat:3

100m sc1 filles-meisjes

Heat:4

~N ()} (9] o wo NO

oo ~N (e)] (9] E wo NO -

wind

wind

3252

: 3.8
2951

3211
3148
3237
2675
3862
3685
2304

1 4.1
3027

2662
3690
3659
2744
3496
3350
3418

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

Franssens Gitte

series-reeksen Time
Van Lent Lotte

De Foer Lotte

van Der Vreken Lotte
Goossens Justine
Tshimala Sarah Daisy
van Dael Joyce - 81
Janssens Kyra

Sampson Amandine

series-reeksen Time
Rosius Rani

Masson Ilona
Grossard Britt
Agwazie Angel
Lakhdar Nassera
vandervelden Lotte
Cromphout Martha

van Der Meulen Cloe

200m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time

Heat:1

~N S v o wo NOo =

wind

: 3.4
201

28
141
790
940
439
1223

wanson Alix

GiTTiaux Noa

Lifrange Olivier
Botterman Emiel
vankrunckelsven Brent
Emmerechts Robin

verstraete Sven

200m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time

Heat:2

A o waoanNnvo R

wind

1 4.1
774

266
156
1186

Bex Ferhan
Rasson Baptiste
Tharin Benjamin

Janssen Kobe

Page 28

:11:26

:11:26

:11:28

:11:28

01

01
00
01
00
00
00
00
01

00
01
00
01
01
00
01
01

02
02
03
02
03
02
02

03
02
02
02

AVT

AVZK
ACW
ACW
RCG
ACLO
FLAC
DAC

HUY

AVT
FCHA
AVT
AVLO
RCAS
LOOI
VAC
RCG

HF
WACO
WS
DEIN
AVT
RESC

AVR

LOOI
JsSMC
JsMcC
ATAC

DNF

11.97
12.25
12.40
12.48
12.84
12.87
13.05

DNF

11.95
12.18
12.34
12.51
12.95
12.97
13.05
13.12

23.82
24.30
24.43
24.52
24.62
24.98
25.10

23.95
24.05
24.60
24.68



result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

5 1500 Szapinszky BilTli 02 SPBO 24.99
6 1071 willekens Quinten 02 AVT 25.47
7 1805 De Bock Emiel 02 OEH 25.80

200m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:28

Heat:3 wind : 3.2

1 1926 van Der Bijl Thomas 02 MAC 24.14

g 799 Coppenolle viktor 02 DEIN 24.70

3 673 van Herreweghe Thomas 02 RIEM 25.14

4 158 Sulej Nicolas 03 UAC 25.23

5 988 De Grande Timo 02 SPBO 25.38
59 Dehareng Antoine 02 DAMP DIS
1089 van Peel Jarne 02 ACHL DIS

200m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:28

Heat:4 wind : 3.3
1 797 Dhaene Sam 02 DEIN 24.34
g 133 Bachul Stefan 02 CRAC 24.34
g 625 Postal Thibault 02 HUY 24.52
4 1913 Janssenswillen Stijn 03 SGOL 24.67
5 299 CcolTlignon 3Jules 03 WACO 25.02
6 1554 Broeckx Xander 02 ATAC 25.23
1560 Moreau Bjarne 02 RIEM DNF

200m cad garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:28

Heat:5 wind : 3.3
1 1798 Steegmans Yarne 02 ADD 24.06
g 1736 Baele Jarne 02 ACME 24.45
3 1841 Maveau Mathis 02 OLSE 24.54
4 515 Farese Florian 03 ws 24.66
5 1465 vermeiren Jarne 02 LYRA 24.80
6 896 Hendrickx Jannes 02 DALO 25.30
7 103 Damman Benjamin 02 CABW 25.64

200m sc1 garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:40

Heat:1 wind : 3.1
1 3394 Bal Jaan 00 ACBR 22.08
g 2786 Depickere Tim 00 FLAC 23.12
3 3311 Vergaelen Dries 00 RCG 23.40
4 3368 van Belleghem Lander 00 DCLA 23.68
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result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt
5 2460 Giunta Gianni 00 CABW 23.90

6 3039 vandenbroucke Henri 01 AZW 24.23

200m scl1 garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:40

Heat:2 wind : 3.6
1 2327 Kasmi Amine 00 RESC 22.50
g 2068 Stevens Antoine 00 CSbY 23.07
% 3025 Kerkhofs Niels 01 AVT 23.35
4 2851 van Aerde Joren 01 KAAG 23.46
5 3142 Annys Jasper 00 OB 23.87
6 2966 Fostier Daan 00 SPBO 24.08

200m sc1 garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:40

Heat:3 wind : 3.7
1 3086 Belien wolf 01 STAX 22.33
g 3599 Saerens Maarten 00 HAKI 22.73
g 3316 van Gestel Matthias 01 ACHL 22.99
2 2962 van Hemelrijk Thomas 00 SPBO 23.40
5 3580 Kandi Allan* 00 KKS 23.97
6 2330 Cotton Simon 01 ACLO 24.35

200m scl1 garcons-jongens series-reeksen Time :11:40

Heat:4 wind : 3.3
1 2128 Ghislain Sebastien 00 SMAC 22.70
g 2389 Piengeon Hadrien 00 CABW 22.74
% 2423 Chiroux Gaetan 01 USBW 23.29
4 3362 Lehaen Dries 01 RCT 24.10
5 2296 Pereira Portela Thimothy 01 SER 24.30
6 2410 Lequeux Bryan 01 ATH 24.49

4x1500m jun hommes-mannen finale(s) Time :12:10

Heat:1

1 LEBB 17:35.11 cCB/BK1l
802 Dumarey Tim 98
804 Teck Arne 98
803 van Biesen Jonas 99
627 De Smet Dries 98

2 FLAC 18:00.16 CB/BK2
883 witdouck Arne 99
659 Vandamme Thomas 98
709 Desmet Yelko 99
834 Goudeseune Jonathan 98

3 VOLH 19:29.58 CB/BK3
778 Melis Nicolas 98
865 Foncke Ricardo 98
763 van wWiele Robin 99
761 Van Den Bussche Thibau 98
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result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt
110mH scl1 garcons-jongens finale Time :12:23
Heat:1 wind : 0
1

2260 Carmoy Thomas 00 CRAC 13.71
CB/BK1
2 2558 Vancauwemberghe Nolan 00 MOHA 14.06
CB/BK?2
3 3071 De Backer Bryan 00 AVLO 14.25
CB/BK3

3085 Haverbeke Dries 00 STAX 14.58
5 3225 Deschepper Yoran 00 MACW 14.59
6 2195 Chapaux Antoine 01 ATH 14.61
7 3073 Sprangers Liam 01 KAAG 14.89
8 3244 Daniels Bart 01 ATAC 15.09

100mH cad garcons-jongens finale Time :12:51

Heat:1 wind :
1 1789 Bex Wout 02 LOOI 13.69
CB/BK1
2 734 Hauttekeete Jente 02 KAAG 13.80
CB/BK?2
3 94 Lohoues Nathan 02 CRAC 13.90
CB/BK3
4 778 Torfs Robbe 03 ACHL 14.30
5 1426 Degryse Iben 02 AVR 14.36
1034 Ros Xander 02 AVLO DIS
168.7a
7 570 voilet Killian 02 USBW 14.72
8 1609 Serre Ruben 02 DAC 14.77

100m cad filles-meisjes finale Time :12:28
Heat:1 wind : 3.6
1

247 Cossez Perrine 02 USTA 12.08
CB/BK1
2 493 Ndjip Nyemeck Yanla 02 RCB 12.19
CB/BK?2
3 856 De Bie Catherine 02 ACBR 12.41
CB/BK3
4 1015 Lodewijckx Britte 02 AVT 12.45
5 1283 Moustie Kato 02 HCO 12.48
6 1078 Heyvaert Luca 02 LEBB 12.51
7 131 collard Erine 03 ARCH 12.56
8 1765 Udechukwu Hilary 03 KAPE 12.56

100m sc1 filles-meisjes finale Time :12:36

Heat:1 wind : 3.6
1 2538 Ferauge Lucie 00 CABW 11.54
CB/BK1
2 2951 van Lent Lotte 01 AVZK 11.81
CB/BK?2
3 2829 Thiry Nora 00 SER 11.90
3 3027 Rosius Rani 00 AVT 11.90
CB/BK3
5 2662 Masson ITona 01 FCHA 12.04
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6 3639 Vincke Rani 00 HAC 12.05
7 3323 De Naeyer Janie 01 HAKI 12.09
8 3211 De Foer Lotte 00 ACW 12.31

4x800m jun femmes-vrouwen finale(s) Time :12:51

Heat:1
1 LACE 9:37.63 CB/BK1
136 Roh1 Alicia 99
135 Sabbe Mare 99
137 Roh1 Lorena 99
29 Henrard Elea 99
2 AZW 11:19.09 CB/BK2
506 Bekaert Angel 99
509 Dhuyvetters Marlies 99
508 Dequae Sofie 99
513 Veelaert Amber 99
1500ms cad filles-meisjes finale(s) Time :14:07
Heat:1
1 1299 Bilo Laure 03 ASVO 5:18.06
CB/BK1
2 42 Dubie Emma 02 MOHA 5:23.06
CB/BK?2
3 1502 Capa Nilay 03 RCG 5:37.44
CB/BK3
4 1225 Buelens Seliha 02 RAM 5:41.57
5 1163 Laenens Kyana 02 HCO 5:55.31
6 896 van Den Bussche Johanna 02 STAX 5:58.06
7 855 MilToen Nele 02 AVZK 6:01.67
8 1082 Roelandt Britt 02 LEBB 6:17.71
1500mS cad garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :14:18
Heat:1
1 915 Lievens Lucas 02 ZA 4:45.79
CB/BK1
2 272 Pirenne Antoine 02 HERV 4:47.61
CB/BK?2
3 793 Van Hoecke Pieter 02 DEIN 4:48.52
CB/BK3
4 657 willems Thomas 02 OLSE 4:50.06
5 683 Verheyden Tom 02 EA 4:52.08
6 767 van walleghem Matice 02 AVMO 4:52.90
7 1515 Peeters Jannes 02 AVZK 5:00.46
8 72 Espagnet Mathis 03 HUY 5:00.86
9 977 Borry Thomas 03 SPBO 5:00.89
10 829 van Gansbeke Lars 02 ACG 5:02.85
11 4 Jennen Thomas 02 RFCL 5:03.12
2000ms sc1 filles-meisjes finale(s) Time :14:36
Heat:1
1 3092 vermeulen Heleen 01 KAPE 7:21.83
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CB/BK1
2
CB/BK2
3
CB/BK3

3031
2340
3023
2284
3179

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

Blonde Kato
welsch Milly
Hellings Nienke
Rompen Margaux

Spiessens Jana

2000ms sc1 garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :14:45

Heat:1

400m cad filles-meisjes

Heat:1

CB/BK1
2
CB/BK2
3
CB/BK3

1
CB/BK1
2
CB/BK2
3

CB/BK3

2809
3028
2970
2754
3322
2821
2214
3087

178
1245
868
1426
992
166
931
1129

van de velde Tim
vanderpoorten Marco
Blanckaert Simon

van den Schoor Senne
van Eycke Ben

van Santfoort Elias
Solbreux Antoine

Nicolaes Marnick

finale Time :14:50
Schoemaker Liefde
Desmet Elisa

De Bock Lisa

Denolf Nina
vanhoorne Morena
vanhamme cCaroline
Schepers Ina

De Smet Jenna

400m cad garcons-jongens finale Time :15:00

Heat:1

1
CB/BK1
2
CB/BK2
3

CB/BK3
4

o N o v

760
1702
1306
685
204
1147
804
353

Horemans Seppe
Gayse Brent
Roelants warre
Bettens Victor
Rousseau Nicolas
Laloux Leon
vergison Arne

Beyaert Corentin
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01
00
01
00
01

00
00
00
01
01
01
01
00

02
03
02
02
02
03
03
02

02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02

DCLA
SER
AVT
HF

SPBO

DUFF
HAMM
MACW
AVZK
VOLH
DUFF
CABW
ATLA

OSGA
AZW
RIEM
VS
FLAC
JsSMC
AVT

KAAG

VMOL
AVR
ALVA
EA
CABW
DEIN
RCG
RESC

NONNN N

N O o o o o o wuv

57.
59.
60.
60.
60.
60.

62

63.

52.

52

53.
54.
54.
55.
55.
56.

124.
124.
143.
:56.
:59.

:50.
:15.
132
:38.
:50.
152
:56.
:07.

49
07
04
51
83
96
.06
01

51
.95
44
01
26
12
36
24

92
98
87
09
19

79
72

.24

02
82

.84

57
69



result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

400m scl filles-meisjes finale Time :15:00

Heat:1

1
CB/BK1
2
CB/BK2
3

CB/BK3
4

o N O v

3287
3798
3722
3448
3354
2604
3284
2333

Ponette Helena
Camara Lyne

De Bot Ine

De Rocker Jolein
Vereecke Hanna
Ricour Ophelie
De Mare Hanne

van den Abeele Laure

400m sc1 garcons-jongens finale Time :15:07

Heat:1

800m cad garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :15:19

Heat:1

800m cad garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :15:19

Heat:2

1
CB/BK1
2
CB/BK2
3

CB/BK3
4

o N o v

O© 00 N o uvi A W N B

=
o

1
CB/BK1
2
CB/BK2

2359
3107
2463
3503
3294
2310
2356
2319

800
1350
816
15
66
759
305
83
1022
668

143
843

Halleux Lionel
D'hoedt Severijn
Benziane Ilias
Leue Louie

De Neef Milan
Dehout Floran
Mathieu Thibaut

Degand Theo

vanhoucke Stan
Baeke Rune
Depotter Robbe
Boxus Florent
Labar Clement
Mondelaers Thibo
Fockedey Adrien
Lejeune Guillaume
Janssen Arnoud

De Rubbel Yorben

Latinne Mathys

van Lersberghe Aaron

Page 34

00
00
01
01
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
01
01
00
00

02
03
03
02
03
02
02
02
02
03

03
03

HCO
OEH
DAC
EA
KAAG
EAH
HCO
ACLO

RIWA
ACME
CSF

ABES
ROBA
CRAC
CABW
ATH

FLAC
RIEM
AVR

FCHA
ARCH
VMOL
FLEU
HERV
ATLA

RIEM

WS
OB

56.
58.
58.
59.
59.
59.
60.
64.

49.
49.
49.
50.
51.

52
52
52

N NN N NN NN NN

98
40
41
04
61
74
51
84

58
93
94
75
77
.00
.15
.16

:07.
:09.
:09.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:11.
:15.

:02.
:04.

17
58
80
29
47
62
87
99
43
56

75
82



3
C
4
5
6
7
8
9

1

B/BK3

0

110
933
2

821
735
712
189
672

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

Paquot Quentin

van Campenhout Siebe
Delrez Tom

Duijsters Goran
Serrano Matthias
Geukens stef

Hecquet Lilian

van Herrewege Thimon

800m scl1 garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :15:40

Heat:1

1
CB/BK1

2
C
3

0 N O v A

B/BK3

3212
2145
2266
3111
2080
3201
2144
2604

Dewulf Lennert
Quoirin Jean Daniel
Schauwers Antoine
vandeuren Timo
Compere Nicolas
Bauwens Bert

Paque Antoine

Matthys Hugo

800m sc1 garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :15:40

Heat:2

1
C
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

B/BK2

2892
2807
3072
3371
2114
2203
2771
2109
2945

Leunckens ward
Guilbert Thibauld

van Nieuwenhove Stijn
Knapen Stijn

Mathurin Ronan
collard Arnaud

van Rijckeghem Jarich
Degeimbre Martin

Tazur Hichem

4x100m jun femmes-vrouwen finale(s) Time :15:54

Heat:1
1

688
778
760
802

250
87
156

RCT
Flossy Franne
Bottenberg Louise
Lambeets Brett
Bottenberg Eline

CABW
Gilleman Olitiana
Rousseaux Sarah
Folie Clara

Page 35

02
02
03
02
03
02
03
02

01
01
01
00
01
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

SER

LEBB
RFCL
AVT

KAAG
ACHL
OSGA
RIEM

RCG
SER
SPA
ROBA
SMAC
VS
SER

HERV

ABES
KAAG
AVLO
ADD
UAC
HERV
EA
ARCH
KAAG

50.98 CB/BK1

52.51 CB/BK2

N NN N N NN N NN N N N N NN NN NN

N N N N N NN NN NN

:04.
:05.
:06.
:08.
:09.
:10.
:17.
122

:02
:03.
:03.
:03.
:05.
:06.
:06.
:08.

:02.
:03.
:04.
:05.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:07.

87
56
65
57
01
88
46

.06

.48

13
47
91
92
51
71
44

74
18
18
20
05
28
34
81
64



4x100m jun hommes-mannen finale(s) Time :16:07

Heat:1

1

155

680
857
553
863

847
509
873
846

786
409
831
914

304
347
35

305

536
676
535
808

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

Semenou Annabelle

OEH
Mievis Jitse
Viaene Axel
Bras Tuur
Sacoor Jonathan
KAAG

Van Damme Robin
Goeteyn Jenten
Vander Vennet Jonas
verstraete Jonathan
ACBR
van Langenhove Dries
Peeters Dries
van Riel Robbe
Deprez Jacques
HERV

Paulo Changani Gloire

Hick Corentin
Kevelaer Gregoire
Balthazart Cedric

SPBO
van Buggenhout Jarne
Dehertogh Arne
Spittaels Sander
Luyckx Pieter

200m cad garcons-jongens finale Time :16:17

Heat:1

wind :

1
CB/BK1
2
CB/BK2
3
CB/BK3

oo ~N (e)] 9]

201
774
1798
1926
266
133
28
797

5.3

wanson Alix

Bex Ferhan
Steegmans Yarne

van Der Bijl Thomas
Rasson Baptiste
Bachul stefan
Gilliaux Noa

Dhaene Sam

200m sc1 garcons-jongens finale Time :16:35

Heat:1

wind

1 3394

CB/BK1

2 2327

CB/BK?2

3 3086

CB/BK3

4 2128

5 2389

6 3316

7 2068
3599

Bal Jaan

Kasmi Amine

Belien wolf
Ghislain Sebastien
Piengeon Hadrien
van Gestel Matthias
Stevens Antoine

Saerens Maarten

Page 36

99

02
03
02
02
02
02
02
02

00
00
01
00
00
01
00
00

41.58

43.85

44.09

45.94

49.30

HF
LOOI
ADD
MAC
JsMC
CRAC
WACO
DEIN

ACBR
RESC
STAX
SMAC
CABW
ACHL
CSDhy

HAKT

CB/B

CB/B

CB/B

23.
23.
23.
23.
24,
24,
24,
24,

21.
21.
22
22.
22
22
23.

DNS

K1

K2

K3

34
72
74
85
07
25
31
45

77
99

.13

58

.82
.86

13



result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

1500m cad garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :16:41

Heat:1

1 702
CB/BK1
2 372
CB/BK?2
3 1647
CB/BK3

1158
5 1656
6 1517
7 826
8 1051
9 1354
10 495

Severens Stijn

Cook Ewan

Konteh Noah

vanroy Louis

Roelen Thijs*

van Cauwenbergh Sam
van Dycke Kasper
Louagie Wwout
Geyskens Kobe

De Jonge Hugues

1500m sc1 garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :16:52

Heat:1
1 2808

2 2777
3 2843
4 3448
5 2329
6 3439
7 2782
8 2988
2142

vanderpoorten Rayan
Poppe Toon
vandelannoote Tibaut
Verdegem Evert
Lechat Antoine

van Baelen Ruben
willems Thibault
Peeters Vvictor

Tarnus Vivian

1500m sc1 garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :16:52

Heat:2

1 2146
CB/BK1

2 2341
CB/BK?2

3 2969
CB/BK3

4 3136
5 2075
6 2693
7 2087
8 2200
9 2769
10 2131

Senard Antoine
vandermessen Louis
vanherck Jorne

Daenens Arthur

Antoine Gilles

Garcia van Bijsterveld Ma
Depestele Theo

Legrand Antoine

van Den Broeck Raf

D Adesky Martin

300mH cad filles-meisjes finale Time :17:04

Page 37

02
02
03
02
03
02
02
03
02
02

00
01
01
00
00
00
01
00
01

00
01
00
01
00
00
01
00
00
00

RCG
WS
OLSE
ABES
ACG
VAC
ACG
HCO
AVKA
Csby

KAAG
EA
FLAC
RIEM
MOHA
ROBA
ACME
RCG

DAMP

SER
CABW
VMOL
OB
Csby
WS
MOHA
CABW
EA
WS

L N - T - T - T~ S N N

L . . T T S

DNF

L N - T - T - T S S - N

:20.
:21.
:21.
123.
123.
:25.
:30.
:35.
:40.
152,

:11.
:13.
:16.
:17.
:18.
:19.
:20.
:20.

:04.
:06.
:07.
:09.
:15.
:17.
:20.
:21.
:21.
:30.

12
11
87
438
98
77
36
00
42
54

38
26
42
09
71
93
46
88

43
72
26
51
38
23
74
05
92
27



result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

Heat:1
1 1283 Moustie Kato 02 HCO 44 .21
CB/BK1
2 363 Vandermeulen Alodie 03 ATH 46.17
CB/BK?2
3 872 Verhulst Luna 02 VAC 46.84
CB/BK3
4 1439 Stuer Lotte 02 LYRA 46.88
5 1376 Hanssens Ilana 02 ASVO 47 .56
6 1250 Luyssen LiesT 02 AZW 47.68
7 1233 vandekerckhove Nore 02 HAC 48.62
8 1370 Chovau Mirte 03 VAC 49.51

300mH cad garcons-jongens finale Time :17:09

Heat:1

1789 Bex wout 02 LOOI 39.41
CB/BKl
2 421 Paquot Benjamin 02 SER 40.03
CB/BKZ
3 1034 Ros Xander 02 AVLO 40.72
CB/BK3

813 Van De walle Milan 02 DEIN 41.50
5 1192 Neuville Pepijn 02 ASVO 42.47
6 1304 De Winne Emile 03 ACG 42.59
7 1604 Neveux Elias 02 VAC 43.15
8 1353 Schokkaert Arnout 02 VITA 44 .24

400mH sc1 filles-meisjes finale Time :17:15

Heat:1
1 3660 Goossens Zita 00 AVLO 64.35
CB/BK1
2 3032 Craemers Louise 00 DCLA 66.69
CB/BK?2
3 3138 Vierendeels Loike 01 LEBB 68.81
CB/BK3
4 2557 Bruynzeels Romane 00 CABW 68.84
5 3256 Snyers Romy 01 AVT 69.39
6 3350 Cromphout Martha 01 VAC 70.28
7 3468 Bornauw Charlotte 01 VAC 71.72
3285 De Waegenaere Line 01 KKS DNF

400mH sc1 garcons-jongens finale Time :17:21

Heat:1
1 2196 Mazebo Simon 00 ATH 54.68
CB/BK1
2 2076 Maggiolini Luca 00 CSby 55.19
CB/BK?2
3 2096 Lavigne Simon 01 DAMP 57.89
CB/BK3
4 2788 Lejeune Jens 01 FLAC 58.66
5 3008 De Visscher Lorenzo 01 RCG 58.67

Page 38



result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

6 2822 van Herck Brent 00 VMOL 58.76
7 3604 Pauwels Thomas 00 KAAG 59.07
8 2112 Riga Hadrien 00 HUY 59.55

4x400m jun hommes-mannen finale(s) Time :17:37

Heat:1
OEH 3:19.60 CB/BK1
553 Bras Tuur 99
624 Engels Thomas 99
857 Viaene Axel 98
863 Sacoor Jonathan 99
2 SMAC 3:23.70 CB/BK2
46 Kapenda Nathan 98
328 Azhigaliyev Marlen 99
47 Kapenda Raphael 98
350 Crestan Eliott 99
3 KAAG 3:24.15 CB/BK3
846 Verstraete Jonathan 99
847 van Damme Robin 99
509 Goeteyn Jenten 99
528 Fasseur Brecht 99
4 JSMC 3:28.39
161 Seynave Charles 99
1003 Hochepied Hugo 99
285 Braem Mathieu 98
111 verfaillie Theo 98
5 AZW 3:34.59
620 Seyns Lucas 99
588 Dekocker sam 99
587 De RoO Maxim 98
589 Desimpelaere Jolan 99
6 SPBO 3:58.61
536 van Buggenhout Jarne 99
676 Dehertogh Arne 99
808 Luyckx Pieter 99
535 Spittaels Sander 99
Tongeur-ver cad garcons-jongens Time :11:14
Heat:1
1 733 Coene Lars 02 KAAG 6.63
+4.2 0.00m 0.0 CB/BK1
2 201 wanson ATix 02 HF 6.49
+3.3 0.00m 0.0 CB/BK2
3 1471 Versavel Simon 02 FLAC 6.22
+3.7 0.00m 0.0 CB/BK3
4 799 Coppenolle viktor 02 DEIN 5.99
+4.1 0.00m 0.0
5 800 Vanhoucke Stan 02 FLAC 5.77
+3.3 0.00m 0.0
6 160 Girard Axel 03 OSGA 5.70
+2.6 0.00m 0.0
7 166 Thiry LiTlian 02 OSGA 5.65
+2.2 0.00m 0.0
8 1371 Leys Jules 02 ATAC 5.60
+3.8 0.00m 0.0
9 290 Humblet Marius 03 HF 5.37
+3.5 0.00m 0.0
10 1182 Loiseau Adrien 02 OEH 5.31
+2.9 0.00m .
11 621 Issaoui Atef 02 DS 5.16
+3.9 0.00m 0.0
1609 Serre Ruben 02 DAC NM
+0.0

poids-kogel cad garcons-jongens Time :10:35
Page 39



Heat:1

1
CB/BK1
2
CB/BK2
CB/BK3

N OO wu»n

1769
1441
1732
1458
53
260
1853

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

Spelmans ward

De Cremer Arnaud
Cools Kwinten

van Stiphout Gillian
Pireaux Florestan
Caucheteux Nicolas

Allard Aster

disque-discus scl garcons-jongens Time :11:22

Heat:1

1
CB/BK1
2

CB/BK2
3
CB/BK3
4

(Y] oo ~N ()] (9,1

10

2805
3163
3003
3387
3224
3403
3520
3257
2465
3113

Grobbel Lucas
Havermans Alex
vanden Eede Carlos
Bats Lukas

De Coene Stefan

van Den Branden Rian
Spelmans Dries
Dhaenens Wwout

De Roover Guillaume

Prenen Senne

hauteur-hoog scl garcons-jongens Time :11:39

Heat:1

perche-polsstok

Heat:1

1
CB/BK1
2
CB/BK2
3

CB/BK3
4

O 00 N o wv

1
CB/BK1
2
CB/BK2
3
CB/BK3

2260
2751
3298
2930
3639
3131
3219
2112
2135

Carmoy Thomas
Baert warre
vermeiren Jef
Iterbeke Lander
Kint Michiel
Govaert Arno
Lagast Karel
Riga Hadrien

Bruart Antoine

cad filles-meisjes Time :12:33

1701
548
1620

Vranckx Maayke
Mostosi Ornella

De Vleeschauwer Femi

Page 40

02
02
02
02
02
02
03

00
00
00
00
00
00
01
01
00
01

00
00
00
00
01
01
00
00
01

02
02
02

RCT
ASVO
DCLA
RCT
ULA
SER

HAC

DCLA
LIER
LAT

LYRA
MACW
AVLO
RCT

OEH

RIWA
MACD

CRAC
LAT
ACHL
ACW
OB
ACW
KAAG
HUY

ACLO

RCT
CABW
ASVO

15.
14.
14.
13.
13.

12
12

46.
39.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
37.
34.
33.

R = = T = T = T = S S =

18
33
26
51
00
91
.62

85
20
96
94
81
46
09
63
14
99

.97
.94
.94
.80
.80
.75
.70
.70
.65

.40
.30
.10



poids-kogel scil
Heat:1

Tongeur-ver scil
Heat:1

.2
+2.

+5

+4.
+3.
+3.
+3.
+2.
+3.

disque-discus cad garcons-jongens Time :14:34
Heat:1

© U1 N © O o

6

L N O v B

1
CB/BK1
2

CB/BK2
3
CB/BK3
4

o N O v

O N O uvi b~ w N

1
CB/BK1
2
CB/BK2
3

CB/BK3
4

O 00 N o wv

1743
1491
1702
91

1258

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

Struyven Lotte
Dooms Anne-Sofie
Vranckx Tannekin
Bloch caroline

vandoorne Julie

garcons-jongens Time :12:50

3187
3113
2318
3224
3520
3306
2903
2340

Ugwu Mathew

Prenen Senne

Nutte Matthias

De Coene Stefan
Spelmans Dries

vander Schelde wietse
vanden Broucke Eloy

Zgajewski Corentin

garcons-jongens Time :12:19

2768
0.00m
3304
0.00m
2835
0.00m
2183
0.00m
2796
0.00m
3219
0.00m
2283
0.00m
2304
0.00m

733
653
1591
1769
1367
756
260
1288
1752

Segers Daniel

0.0 CB/BK1
Glorie Tristan
0.0 CB/BK?2
Torfs Kwinten
0.0 CB/BK3
Bagies Matthieu

Vandersteen Yente
0.0

Lagast Karel

0.0

Dingelstadt Lucas
0.0

van Roy Simon
0.0

Coene Lars

MiTloen Sander
Verduyckt Jonas
Spelmans ward

van Iseghem Lukas
willems Orry
Caucheteux Nicolas
De Smedt Rens

ET Ayadi Badr
Page 41

02
02
02
02
02

00
01
00
00
01
00
00
00

01
00
01
00
00
00
00
00

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

RCT
DEIN
RCT
HERV
AZW

OB
MACD
DS
MACW
RCT
RCT
KKS

ACLO

EA
MACW
ACHL
OSGA
AVT
KAAG
SER
CABW

KAAG
AVZK
AVLO
RCT
KKS
VMOL
SER
ATAC

OLSE

N N N N W

16.
14.
14.
13.
13.

12
12

11.

Ui O O O N N NN

57

51.
45.
43.
43.
43.
41.
38.
33.

.00
.80
.80
.50
.50

01
43
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40
.69
.69
76

.39
.28
11
.00
.73
.42
.01
.58

.49
74
94
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70
21
62



result CB JISMC

9 etl0 09 17.txt

827 De Cock Jelte

triple saut-hinkstap scl filles-meisjes Time :14:11
Heat:1

1 3217 De Clercq Alix
+4.6 0.00m 0.0 CB/BK1

2 3069 vanhalst Sara
+5.0 0.00m 0.0 CB/BK2

3 3359 Delbare Margot
+5.6 0.00m 0.0 CB/BK3

4 2439 T Kint Juliette
+6.2 0.00m 0.0

5 2831 Dheur Geraldine
+6.1 0.00m 0.0

6 2310 violle Chloe
+5.1 0.00m 0.0

7 3381 willems Frauke
+3.7 0.00m .

8 3045 Doms Emma
+4.5 0.00m 0.0

9 3009 De Neve Emma
+4.8 0.00m 0.0

10 2395 Lombart Lucile
+3.9 0.00m .

11 2773 vanden Bergh Joy
+4.7 0.00m 0.0
javelot-speer scl garcons-jongens Time :15:19

Heat:1

1 2932 Sorgeloos Cedric
CB/BK1

2 3387 Bats Lukas
CB/BK?2

3 2194 Henry Robin
CB/BK3

4 2760 Menten Elia

5 3121 Lefebvre Elard

6 3003 Vanden Eede Carlos
7 2925 De Block ward

8 2751 Baert Warre

9 2517 Perdaens Adam

10 3071 De Backer Bryan
11 3302 Lambrecht Harley

triple saut-hinkstap cad garcons-jongens Time :15:06

Heat:1
1471 Versavel Simon

+3.8 0.00m 0.0 CB/BK1

2 1353 Schokkaert Arnout
+4.7 0.00m 0.0 CB/BK2

3 83 Lejeune Guillaume
+4.6 0.00m 0.0 CB/BK3

4 87 Hervers Florent
+5.1 0.00m 0.0

5 316 Chekem Ramses
+4.2 0.00m 0.0

6 258 MarTier Quentin
+4.3 0.00m 0.0
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00
01
01
00
00
00
01
01
00
01
00

00
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
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ACG

KAAG
DEIN
AVT

IAAC
IAAC
HERV
KAAG
RAM

AVT

CABW
RESC

ACW
LYRA
ROCA
OLSE
ASVO
LAT
ACW
LAT
CABW
AVLO

ADD

FLAC
VITA
HERV
HERV
RESC
HERV

NM

11.
11.
11.
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

70
65
59
03
99
42
35
31
21
19

9.94

65.
51.
51.
49,
47.
46.
46.
44,
43,
.85
40.

42

13.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

06
36
00
78
66
91
90
94
40

03

08
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76
32
26
20



+4.1
+2.8

236

0.00m

81

0.00m

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt

Tack Arnaud
0.0

Provoost Ethan
0.0

hauteur-hoog cad garcons-jongens Time :16:48

Heat:1

perche-polsstok

Heat:1

1
CB/BK1
2

CB/BK2
3
CB/BK3
4

O 00 N o wv

10
10
12
13
14

1
CB/BK1
2
CB/BK2
3
CB/BK3

N O wuv

1187
1157
94
1264
28
1441
1483
822
997
1780
460
765
73
333

Geenens Sten
Verduyn Lennert
Lohoues Nathan
Min Arne
GiTTiaux Noa

De Cremer Arnaud
van Houts Jarne
Gerain Jonas
Herbots Casper
van Roeyen Jonas
Taghret Badr
Terryn Hannes
Riga Audric

zgajewski Emilien

scl filles-meisjes Time :16:51

3224
3000
3088
3453
3606
3366
3170
3681
2439

vekemans Elien

Borstlap Hanne
Hooyberghs Fleur
Dadayeva Stefanie

Morren Lise

Medina Severino Emma
Verhelst Quincy

van Cappellen Dag-Ferene

T Kint Juliette

javelot-speer cad garcons-jongens Time :16:41

Heat:1

1
CB/BK1
2

CB/BK2
3

CB/BK3
4

5

827
653
1044
1011
806

De Cock Jelte
MiTloen Sander
Misplon Jef
Claes Karsten

D'hondt Jonas
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03
02

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
03
02
03
02

01
00
01
01
00
00
00
00
00

02
02
02
02
02

UAC
HERV

ASVO
ABES
CRAC
LYRA
WACO
ASVO
VOLH
ACG

STAX
LIER
RCAS
AVMO
HUY

ACLO

DCLA
ACHL
ACHL
RCG
RCT
ACW
DEIN
DAC
IAAC

ACG
AVZK
RCG
BONH

DCLA

10
10

R R R R R R R R B B R R B R

N W W W w W w

NM

48.
47.
45.
45.
41.

.89
.67

.86
.84
.84
.76
.76
.70
.65
.65
.65
.60
.60
.55
.55
.55

.75
.60
.55
.40
.40
.15
.80

75
27
81
56
44
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11

813
1628
449
53
814
185

result CB JSMC 9 etl0 09 17.txt
van De walle MiTan

Cneut Michiel

van Dycke Jordan

Pireaux Florestan

Decoster Erben

Bouvart Benjamin

triple saut-hinkstap sch garcons-jongens Time :16:53

Heat:1
+4.
+3.
+6.
+6.
+5.

+5.

3

R PN NN

1

2
3
4
5
6

2407
0.00m
3248
0.00m
3263
0.00m
2304
0.00m
3493
0.00m
3487
0.00m

Kempeneers Sacha
0.0 CB/BK1
Vandriessche Jonas
0.0 CB/BK2

van Put Vincent
0.0 CB/BK3

van Roy Simon

0.0

Marien Yenthe

0.0

Jorissen Seth
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02
02
03
02
02
02

00
00
01
00
01
00

DEIN
AVR
CSF
ULA
HALE

CAF

HERV
ASVO
ZWAT
CABW
KAPE
ZWAT

39.
39.
38.
38.
37.
36.

13.
12.
.48
.44
12.
.03

12
12

12

96
47
53
06
28
40

09
53

37



